Date:12/05/2025 Magor with Undy Town Council Page 1

Time:09:53 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/04/2025 HESSRSIEE
for Cashbook 1 - Current Bank A/c
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Current A/c 30/04/2025 125,611.49
125,511.49
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
125,511.49
Unpresented Receipts (Plus)
0.00
0.00
125,511.49
Balance per Cash Book is :- 125,511.49
Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:
NamMe .o e SIgNEd e Date ..o
Signatory 2:



Date: 12/05/2025

Magor with Undy Town Council

Page 1

Time:09:53 User: BILL
Bank Reconciliation up to 30/04/2025 for Cashbook No 1 - Current Bank A/c

% Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description

01/04/2025 BACS 67.00 67.00 REl Receipi(s) Banked

03/04/2025 DD 001 171.97 171.97 R GRENKELEASING

04/04/2025 DD 002 8.50 8.50 R Barclays Bank

07/04/2025 DCD 003 43.99 43.99 RE] ROYALBRITISH LEGION

07/04/2025 DD 004 16.59 15.59 REl Zoom Video Communications

07/04/2025 DCD 005 102.80 102.80 RE HAMPSHIRE FLAG CO

08/04/2025 DD 006 304.00 304.00 REl MoncCC

08/04/2025 DD 007 59.60 59.60 REl MoncCC

17/04/2025 BACS 008 244.00 244.00 RE MUCH.

17/04/2025 BACS 009 244.00 244.00 RE MUCH.

17/04/2025 BACS 010 84.00 84.00 RE SQUEAKYCLEAN

17/04/2025 BACS 011 369.98 369.98 RE MoncC

17/04/2025 BACS 012 6,250.00 6,250.00 RE MoncCC

17/04/2025 BACS 013 7.00 7.00 RIEl ADRIAN YEARSLEY

17/04/2025 BACS 014 45.00 45.00 RE READY STEADY GO

17/04/2025 BACS 015 257.52 257.52 RE LUCKYLEASELTD

17/04/2025 BACS 016 578.30 578.30 REl KuDOD COLTD

17/04/2025 DD 017 64.82 64.82 REl EELIMITED

17/04/2025 BACS 018 2,280.00 2,280.00 RE] LUCKYLEASELTD

23/04/2025 DD 019 89.22 89.22 REl Restore Datashred

23/04/2025 BACS 020 52.00 52.00 R Clir P Kirkham

23/04/2025 BACS 021 52.00 52.00 R Clir D James

23/04/2025 BACS 022 52.00 52.00 R Clir Mike James

23/04/2025 BACS 023 52.00 52.00 RE cClir Paul Cawley

23/04/20256 BACS 024 52.00 52.00 R Clir N Baicher

23/04/2025 BACS 025 60.00 60.00 R Chepstow Accountancy

23/04/2025 BACS 026 20.00 20.00 REl Chepstow Accountancy

23/04/2025 BACS 027 1,164.24 1,164.24 R Merlin Environmental Services

23/04/2025 4190 224.16 224.16 RE Microshade Bus Consultants Ltd

23/04/2025 BACS 029 6,354.13 6,354.13 RE MoncC

23/04/2025 BACS 030 209.64 209.64 RE Moncc

23/04/2025 BACS 031 27.48 27.48 RE Moncc

23/04/2025 BACS 032 318.00 318.00 RE Riaitas Business Solutions

23/04/2025 BACS 033 352.80 352.80 RE Rialtas Business Solutions

23/04/2025 BACS 034 1,046.40 1,046.40 REl Rialtas Business Solutions

23/04/2025 DD 035 93.91 93.91 RE Solutions in Technology

23/04/2025 DD 036 88.75 88.75 R Solutions in Technology

23/04/2025 DCD 037 36.00 36.00 RE Gwent Wildlife Trust

23/04/2025 DCD 038 7.29 7.29 RIEl Amazon Service Europe

23/04/2025 BACS 039 39.41 39.41 REl SCARLE

23/04/2025 BACS 040 1,000.00 1,000.00 RIE 2ND MAGOR BROWNIES

23/04/2025 BACS 041 1,000.00 1,000.00 Rl MAGOR Ciw PTFA

23/04/2025 TFR 053 20,000.00 20,000.00 R Receipt(s) Banked

28/04/2025 BACS 042 312.00 312.00 RE COOLHEAT PLUMBING

28/04/2025 BACS 043 4,578.53 4,578.53 RIE Salaries

28/04/2025 BACS 044 1,397.60 1,397.60 RIE HMRC

28/04/2025 BACS 045 1,362.80 1,362.80 R Toraen CBC

28/04/2025 DCD 046 25.00 25.00 RIEl ROYALBRITISH LEGION



Page 2
User: BILL

Date: 12/05/2025 Magor with Undy Town Council

Time:09:53
Bank Reconciliation up to 30/04/2025 for Cashbook No 1 - Current Bank Al/c

Date Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
30/04/2025 BACS 116,666.00  116,666.00 R Receipt(s) Banked
30/04/2025 BACS 8,463.44 8,463.44 RIE Receipt(s) Banked

31,198.43 145,196.44

Signatory 1:



Date:12/05/2025 Magor with Undy Town Council Page 1

Time:09:49 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/04/2025 User: BILL

for Cashbook 2 - General/Reserve

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
General Reserve Fund 30/04/2025 78,034.66
78,034.66
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
78,034.66

Unpresented Receipts (Plus)

0.00

0.00

78,034.66

Balance per Cash Book is :- 78,034.66

Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:

NAME s SIGNEA ..o e Date .....cccoriiiinisiriiiens

Signatory 2:



Date: 12/05/2025 Magor with Undy Town Council Page 1

Time:09:49 User: BILL
Bank Reconciliation up to 30/04/2025 for Cashbook No 2 - General/Reserve

Date Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
23/04/2025 TFR 053 20,000.00 20,000.00 RE Current Bank Alc
20,000.00 0.00
Signatory 1:
NEME i SIgNEed .o Date ......cccccorierccirennnne,



Date:12/05/2025 Magor with Undy Town Council Page 1

Time:09:55 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/04/2025 User: BILL

for Cashbook 10 - CCLA-PSDF

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
CCLA-PSDF 30/04/2025 466,329.81
466,329.81
Unpresented Payments (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
466,329.81

Unpresented Receipts (Plus)

0.00

0.00

466,329.81

Balance per Cash Book is :- 466,329.81

Difference is :- 0.00
Signatory 1:

NAME e e Signed ..o Date ..o,

Signatory 2:



Date: 12/05/2025 Magor with Undy Town Council Page 1

Time:09:55 User: BILL
Bank Reconciliation up to 30/04/2025 for Cashbook No 10 - CCLA-PSDF

Ea_te Cheque/Ref Amnt Paid Amnt Banked Stat Amnt Difference Cleared Payee Name or Description
02/04/2025 BACS 1,774.82 1,774.82 RE] Receipt(s) Banked
0.00 1,774.82
Signatory 1:
NaME oo Signed ... Date ..ccccoevveieiirierineeenns
Signatory 2:
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